
PU/FlexTOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
PTT 3-K BrdJmp PwrThw

Placement Points Earned

Overall Event Score Report
2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

William J. Brennan High School13 Spartan Bears1 1 2 1 8 1

Rossview High School16 Rossview Beast Masters2 3 3 2 5 3

Denver Public Schools19 Band of Brothers3 6 1 4 3 5

Haines City High School22 Haines City Male4 7 5 5 1 4

Colts Neck High School23 Stallions5 2 6 6 7 2

John Jay High School28 Mustangs6 5 8 7 2 6

Central York High School29 Rough Raiders7 4 4 9 4 8

O'Connor High School34 Panthers8 9 7 3 6 9

Southwood High School41 Southwood Male9 8 9 8 9 7

(1) 
(2) Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/8/2018 10:55:23 AM



Physical Team Test Score Report

Time 
Penalty in 
Seconds

Raw Finish 
TimeAdjusted 

Finish 
School

2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

William J. Brennan High School0:51.10 0:51.10 0Spartan Bears

Colts Neck High School0:55.69 0:55.69 0Stallions

Rossview High School0:58.00 0:58.00 0Rossview Beast Masters

John Jay High School0:58.35 0:58.35 0Mustangs

Central York High School0:58.35 0:58.35 0Rough Raiders

Denver Public Schools0:58.47 0:58.47 0Band of Brothers

Haines City High School1:07.06 0:57.06 10Haines City Male

Southwood High School1:10.21 1:0.21 10Southwood Male

O'Connor High School1:14.78 0:54.78 20Panthers

5/8/2018 10:55:44 AM



3-K Run Score Report

Time 
Penalty in 
Seconds

Raw Finish 
TimeAdjusted 

Finish 
School

2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

Denver Public Schools8:16.00 8:16.00 0Band of Brothers

William J. Brennan High School8:33.00 8:33.00 0Spartan Bears

Rossview High School8:49.00 8:49.00 0Rossview Beast Masters

Central York High School8:55.00 8:55.00 0Rough Raiders

Haines City High School8:58.00 8:58.00 0Haines City Male

Colts Neck High School9:16.00 9:16.00 0Stallions

O'Connor High School9:30.00 9:30.00 0Panthers

John Jay High School9:34.00 9:34.00 0Mustangs

Southwood High School12:13.00 12:13.00 0Southwood Male

5/8/2018 10:55:51 AM



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Standing Broad Jump Team Score Report
2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

inches
TEAM

William J. Brennan High School1020 Spartan Bears

Rossview High School978 Rossview Beast Masters

O'Connor High School953 Panthers

Denver Public Schools947 Band of Brothers

Haines City High School940 Haines City Male

Colts Neck High School936 Stallions

John Jay High School908 Mustangs

Southwood High School878 Southwood Male

Central York High School864 Rough Raiders



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Seated Power Throw Team Score Report
2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

inches
TEAM

Haines City High School1907 Haines City Male

John Jay High School1802 Mustangs

Denver Public Schools1667 Band of Brothers

Central York High School1650 Rough Raiders

Rossview High School1616 Rossview Beast Masters

O'Connor High School1475 Panthers

Colts Neck High School1296 Stallions

William J. Brennan High School1272 Spartan Bears

Southwood High School1229 Southwood Male



TEAM TOTAL COUNT SCHOOL

Pull-Ups Team Score Report
2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Male Division

TEAM

William J. Brennan High School197 Spartan Bears

Colts Neck High School182 Stallions

Rossview High School178 Rossview Beast Masters

Haines City High School172 Haines City Male

Denver Public Schools146 Band of Brothers

John Jay High School142 Mustangs

Southwood High School115 Southwood Male

Central York High School100 Rough Raiders

O'Connor High School98 Panthers



PU/FlexTOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
PTT 3-K BrdJmp PwrThw

Placement Points Earned

Overall Event Score Report
2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

Lee County High School16 Fighting Trojans 1 7 1 1 6

Brandeis High School23 Praetorians 5 8 5 4 1

Haines City High School26 Haines City Mixed 7 10 3 3 3

North Salem High School31 Pain Trainers 13 1 7 2 8

Lejeune High School34 Devil Pups 8 4 6 9 7

Reading High School36 Night-Time 11 3 2 15 5

Montgomery Central High School37 Indian Pride 2 9 9 8 9

Tom C. Clark High School37 Sweat Team Six 3 2 11 17 4

Utah Military Academy46 Marauders 14 15 10 5 2

Colts Neck High School52 Mustangs 10 5 14 13 10

Murphy High School55 Prowling Blue Panther 9 16 4 12 14

Central York High School57 Spartan Strong 4 11 18 11 13

Southwood High School62 Southwood Mixed 6 14 19 6 17

Flagler Palm Coast High School63 Bulldogs 12 13 8 18 12

Colts Neck High School71 Cougars 17 6 16 14 18

Vero Beach High School72 Justice League 18 19 17 7 11

Hazel Green High School76 Trojan Guard 15 12 15 19 15

Reading High School79 Reading Raiders 16 18 13 16 16

(1) 
(2) Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/8/2018 10:57:19 AM



Physical Team Test Score Report

Time 
Penalty in 
Seconds

Raw Finish 
TimeAdjusted 

Finish 
School

2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

Lee County High School0:58.87 0:58.87 0Fighting Trojans

Montgomery Central High School0:59.28 0:59.28 0Indian Pride

Central York High School1:00.00 1:0.00 0Spartan Strong

Tom C. Clark High School1:00.00 1:0.00 0Sweat Team Six

Brandeis High School1:01.18 1:1.18 0Praetorians

Southwood High School1:02.66 1:2.66 0Southwood Mixed

Haines City High School1:03.46 0:53.46 10Haines City Mixed

Lejeune High School1:06.13 0:56.13 10Devil Pups

Murphy High School1:06.65 1:6.65 0Prowling Blue Panther

Colts Neck High School1:10.19 1:0.19 10Mustangs

Reading High School1:11.53 1:1.53 10Night-Time

Flagler Palm Coast High School1:12.34 1:2.34 10Bulldogs

North Salem High School1:13.12 1:3.12 10Pain Trainers

Utah Military Academy1:20.50 1:0.50 20Marauders

Hazel Green High School1:24.50 1:14.50 10Trojan Guard

Reading High School1:24.53 1:14.53 10Reading Raiders

Colts Neck High School1:34.44 1:24.44 10Cougars

Vero Beach High School1:36.06 1:26.06 10Justice League

Gloucester High School99:99.99 99:99.99 0Fighting Fishermen Disqualified for: Did not compete

5/8/2018 10:57:24 AM



3-K Run Score Report

Time 
Penalty in 
Seconds

Raw Finish 
TimeAdjusted 

Finish 
School

2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

North Salem High School10:07.00 10:07.00 0Pain Trainers

Tom C. Clark High School10:23.00 10:23.00 0Sweat Team Six

Reading High School10:24.00 10:24.00 0Night-Time

Lejeune High School10:53.00 10:53.00 0Devil Pups

Colts Neck High School11:19.00 11:19.00 0Mustangs

Colts Neck High School11:28.00 11:28.00 0Cougars

Lee County High School11:38.00 11:38.00 0Fighting Trojans

Brandeis High School11:49.00 11:49.00 0Praetorians

Montgomery Central High School11:52.00 11:52.00 0Indian Pride

Haines City High School12:08.00 12:08.00 0Haines City Mixed

Central York High School12:27.00 12:27.00 0Spartan Strong

Hazel Green High School12:28.00 12:28.00 0Trojan Guard

Flagler Palm Coast High School12:40.00 12:40.00 0Bulldogs

Southwood High School12:52.00 12:52.00 0Southwood Mixed

Utah Military Academy12:55.00 12:55.00 0Marauders

Murphy High School14:04.00 14:04.00 0Prowling Blue Panther

Gloucester High School14:13.00 14:13.00 0Fighting Fishermen

Reading High School14:24.00 13:24.00 60Reading Raiders All team not in 10-yard 
zone at finish

Vero Beach High School14:58.00 14:58.00 0Justice League

5/8/2018 10:57:34 AM



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Standing Broad Jump Team Score Report
2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

inches
TEAM

Lee County High School909 Fighting Trojans

Reading High School898 Night-Time

Haines City High School874 Haines City Mixed

Murphy High School867 Prowling Blue Panther

Brandeis High School863 Praetorians

Lejeune High School855 Devil Pups

North Salem High School847 Pain Trainers

Flagler Palm Coast High School835 Bulldogs

Montgomery Central High Scho833 Indian Pride

Utah Military Academy818 Marauders

Tom C. Clark High School813 Sweat Team Six

Gloucester High School784 Fighting Fishermen

Reading High School771 Reading Raiders

Colts Neck High School756 Mustangs

Hazel Green High School755 Trojan Guard

Colts Neck High School737 Cougars

Vero Beach High School719 Justice League

Central York High School662 Spartan Strong

Southwood High School620 Southwood Mixed



TEAM TOTAL DISTANCE SCHOOL

Seated Power Throw Team Score Report
2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division

inches
TEAM

Lee County High School1706 Fighting Trojans

North Salem High School1691 Pain Trainers

Haines City High School1675 Haines City Mixed

Brandeis High School1593 Praetorians

Utah Military Academy1552 Marauders

Southwood High School1527 Southwood Mixed

Vero Beach High School1491 Justice League

Montgomery Central High Scho1436 Indian Pride

Lejeune High School1407 Devil Pups

Gloucester High School1397 Fighting Fishermen

Central York High School1355 Spartan Strong

Murphy High School1279 Prowling Blue Panther

Colts Neck High School1274 Mustangs

Colts Neck High School1243 Cougars

Reading High School1239 Night-Time

Reading High School1183 Reading Raiders

Tom C. Clark High School1179 Sweat Team Six

Flagler Palm Coast High School1174 Bulldogs

Hazel Green High School755 Trojan Guard



Pull-Up / Flexed Arm Hang Score Report
2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Mixed Division
Flex Arm 

Hang 
Total 

Seconds

Total 
Pull-Ups

Combined 
Placement 

Total
School

Pull-Ups 
Placement

Flex Arm 
Hang 

PlacementTeam

Brandeis High School3 118 253Praetorians 2 1

Utah Military Academy6 111 250Marauders 3 3

Tom C. Clark High School8 107 241Sweat Team Six 4 4

Haines City High School8 138 233Haines City Mixed 1 7

Reading High School8 103 252Night-Time 6 2

Lee County High School10 104 238Fighting Trojans 5 5

Lejeune High School18 84 187Devil Pups 7 11

North Salem High School18 79 195Pain Trainers 9 9

Montgomery Central High School19 84 184Indian Pride 7 12

Colts Neck High School20 63 234Mustangs 14 6

Vero Beach High School21 69 195Justice League 12 9

Flagler Palm Coast High School22 79 177Bulldogs 9 13

Central York High School26 46 205Spartan Strong 18 8

Murphy High School27 78 133Prowling Blue Panther 11 16

Hazel Green High School29 69 128Trojan Guard 12 17

Reading High School30 58 148Reading Raiders 15 15

Southwood High School30 56 176Southwood Mixed 16 14

Colts Neck High School31 54 176Cougars 17 14

Gloucester High School38 38 99Fighting Fishermen 19 19

(1) 
(2) Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/8/2018 10:58:45 AM

Team total is derived as: The combined NUMBER of pull-ups done by the MALES is compared to the other teams males. The combined TIME of the Flexed Arm Hang 
competitors will be compared to all other teams females. The PLACEMENTS from EACH of these will be added to determining the final combined placement total. First 
tie breaker will be the highest total male TEAM score, then if still tied, the highest total female TEAM time. If still tied, the highest individual male pull-up total.



Cadet

Individual Female Standing Broad Jump (inches)
TOTALS SCHOOL 5/8/2018 10:57:55 AM

2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Lee County High School87 Taylor, Kali

Brandeis High School86 Ferrer, Victoria

Haines City High School86 Kerr, Aquila

Colts Neck High School85 Panariello, Krista

Montgomery Central High School85 Eller, Makayla 

Southwood High School85 Wellington, Taylor

Gloucester High School84 Billante, Aurora

Reading High School84 Guzman, Perla

Southwood High School84 Douglas, Kristain

Haines City High School83 Garcia, Valentina

Murphy High School83 Williams, Tineshia

Central York High School82 Strange, Shaeleigh

Colts Neck High School81 Schlindra, Emily

Hazel Green High School80 Cornelius, Jessica

Reading High School80 Figueroa, Kimberly

Utah Military Academy80 Garner, Emily

Central York High School79 Starner, Sierra

Flagler Palm Coast High School79 Shields, Madysen

Flagler Palm Coast High School79 Cronk, Rebecca

Lejeune High School79 Ross, Lynsey

Reading High School79 Lopez, Melba

Colts Neck High School78 Gleason, Lauren

Lee County High School78 Paul, Teresa

Vero Beach High School78 Liott, Maggie

Brandeis High School77 Humble, Emma

Lee County High School77 Bivins, Aubree

Montgomery Central High School77 Rodger, Erin

Tom C. Clark High School77 Gutierrez, Evalin

Utah Military Academy77 Garner, Allison

Brandeis High School76 Howard, Marissa

North Salem High School76 Mora, Christy

Reading High School76 Ruiz, Adriana

Brandeis High School75 Irwin, Jasmine

Colts Neck High School75 Hawthorne, Haley

Haines City High School75 Sanchez, Zuleika 

Lejeune High School75 Green, Hailey

Montgomery Central High School75 Roberson, Sara

Murphy High School75 Dycus, Kaitlyn

Southwood High School75 Fowler, Nia

Tom C. Clark High School75 Higote, Ronilaine

North Salem High School74 Gonzalez, Alejandra

North Salem High School74 Guerrero, Erica

Colts Neck High School73 Reese, Gabrielle

Colts Neck High School73 D'Andrea, Sophia

Colts Neck High School73 Muscara, Aryana

Flagler Palm Coast High School73 Douglas, Paige

Reading High School73 Simmon, Avery

Tom C. Clark High School73 Omeis, Katie

Gloucester High School72 Pena Ortiz, Yanna

Central York High School71 Smith, Sierra

Haines City High School71 Gonzalez, Ashanti

Lee County High School71 Culbreth, Nevaeh

Montgomery Central High School71 Vincent, Erica

North Salem High School71 Neal, Tylynn

Central York High School70 Behler, Maslyn

Colts Neck High School70 Suhocki, Grace

Gloucester High School70 Fernandes, Nicolle

Lejeune High School70 Green, Sarah

Murphy High School70 Harper, Connie

Reading High School70 Taveras, Kaylah

Southwood High School69 Beasley, Sha'Nerrica

Vero Beach High School69 Serke, Bella

Central York High School68 Arechiga, Alina

Colts Neck High School67 Schandall, Taylor

Lejeune High School67 Feeks, Emma

Tom C. Clark High School67 Gonzales, Alexis

Central York High School66 Vega, Fransheska

Murphy High School66 Moore, Tikehra

Vero Beach High School66 Sanduval, Estafani

Colts Neck High School65 Gabriel, Annie

Colts Neck High School65 Rivero, Isabella

Gloucester High School65 Ono, Soo Ae

Utah Military Academy65 Hitz, Lilian

Colts Neck High School64 Zilber, Victoria

Reading High School64 Lebron, Tianna

Vero Beach High School63 Scarlett, Vernecia

Central York High School62 George, Desiree

Southwood High School62 Bailes, Maryssa

Utah Military Academy62 Dos-Santos, Esther

Hazel Green High School60 Peterson, Anne

Reading High School60 Martinez, Emerice

Colts Neck High School59 McGovern, Kelly

Flagler Palm Coast High School59 Olsen, Haley

Hazel Green High School58 Ion, Madison

Hazel Green High School45 Hebert, Alison



Cadet

Individual Male Standing Broad Jump (inches)
TOTALS SCHOOL 5/8/2018 10:58:11 AM

2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

William J. Brennan High School115 Williams, Tevin

Lee County High School111 Bell, Marco

William J. Brennan High School111 Maisonet, Alex

Denver Public Schools110 Wall, Alexander

Haines City High School110 Quinones, Nathaniel

John Jay High School110 Hunter, Harrison

John Jay High School109 Contreras, Antonio

Rossview High School109 Northington, Aaron

Reading High School108 Edwards, Colby

Murphy High School107 Dees, Allandan

Southwood High School107 Jones, Xavier

Haines City High School106 Zavala, Jamar

O'Connor High School106 Cardenas, Gavin

Rossview High School106 Nicholson, Kyle

William J. Brennan High School106 Rodriguez, Greg

Colts Neck High School105 McElligott, Kyle

Denver Public Schools105 Mercado, Josue

William J. Brennan High School105 Hazeur, Desmond

William J. Brennan High School105 Rochon, Michael

Lee County High School104 Knight, Chase

Rossview High School104 Wallace, Josh

Rossview High School104 Derosa, James

William J. Brennan High School104 Salmans, Jeremiah

Colts Neck High School103 Kauffman, Jason

O'Connor High School103 Shriver, Nicolas

Brandeis High School102 Bonillas, Karter

Flagler Palm Coast High School102 Long, Alvin

Haines City High School102 Gonzalez, Yariel

O'Connor High School102 Crawford, Jacob

Utah Military Academy102 Montgomery, Wade

William J. Brennan High School102 Aleman, Isaiah

Colts Neck High School101 Higley, Tyler

Haines City High School101 Martinez, Angel

John Jay High School101 Delgado, Gabino

O'Connor High School101 Wood, Bryan

O'Connor High School101 Kaiser, Hunter 

Haines City High School100 Maldonado, Gerald

Haines City High School100 Laguardia, Armando

Lee County High School100 Letlow, Ethan

Murphy High School100 Clarke, Isaiah

North Salem High School100 Saffell, Seth

Southwood High School100 Smith, Quenton

Denver Public Schools99 Torres, Fernando

Lee County High School99 Burk, Jamil

Murphy High School99 Pace, Christopher

Denver Public Schools98 Rojas, Josue

Lejeune High School98 Olivares, Ricardo

Lejeune High School98 Phillips, Sakiya

Rossview High School98 Brower, Elijah

Southwood High School98 Verser, Kameron

Hazel Green High School97 Cornelius, Andrew

Montgomery Central High School97 Shade, Nate 

North Salem High School97 Ochoa, Jorge

Reading High School97 Javier, Franklin

Reading High School97 Rivera, Gianmichael

Rossview High School97 Brinkle, Nathan

Haines City High School96 Maul, Christopher

Reading High School96 Ramos, Jonathan 

Southwood High School96 Edwards, Jeremiah

Brandeis High School95 John, Daniel

Denver Public Schools95 Rodriguez, Oscar

Denver Public Schools95 Bravo, Steven

North Salem High School95 Keith, Bryson

Utah Military Academy95 Cox, Ethan

Central York High School94 Bailey, Cole

Central York High School94 Bacha, Quinn

Colts Neck High School94 Pergola, Jr., Louis 

Haines City High School94 Martinez, Uriel

Haines City High School94 Gonzalez, Eric-Yamil

Hazel Green High School94 Thurman, Jaggar

John Jay High School94 Vicuna, Nathaniel

John Jay High School94 Santos, David

Lejeune High School94 Regan, John

Murphy High School94 Gant, Jaylen

O'Connor High School94 Pierce, Caleb

Rossview High School94 Walkowiak, Tyler

William J. Brennan High School94 Williams, Devin

Central York High School93 Bagwell, Coley

Flagler Palm Coast High School93 Riley, Johnson

John Jay High School93 Ramos, Kalob

Lejeune High School93 Bestul, Jason

Reading High School93 Prats, Richard

Tom C. Clark High School93 Flecha, Sebastian

Brandeis High School92 Gillhooly, Liam

Central York High School92 Dellinger, Mason

Colts Neck High School92 Kemble, Richard

Denver Public Schools92 Martinez, Kermuel

Flagler Palm Coast High School92 Bennett, Anthony

Gloucester High School92 Johnson, Matthew 

Hazel Green High School92 Payton, Charles

Lee County High School92 Cater, Mathew 

Montgomery Central High School92 Welborn, Mitchell

North Salem High School92 Corrales, Temo

Reading High School92 Gomez, Yorbi

Tom C. Clark High School92 Kennedy, Phoenix

Utah Military Academy92 Jordon, William

Central York High School91 Vaught, Brady

Colts Neck High School91 Albaladejo, Lucas

Colts Neck High School91 Testa, Lorenzo

John Jay High School91 Trejo, Nathan

Lejeune High School91 Staines, Hunter

William J. Brennan High School91 Rochon, Isaiah

Lee County High School90 Gravois, Edward

Lejeune High School90 Pickens, Joshua

O'Connor High School90 Blancas, Manny

Rossview High School90 Anderson, Mason

Vero Beach High School90 Reece, Jan

Vero Beach High School90 Donath, Anthony

Brandeis High School89 Collins, Stephen

Colts Neck High School89 Rivero, Christian

Gloucester High School89 Ho, Jack

Gloucester High School89 Mustone, Matteo



Cadet

Individual Male Standing Broad Jump (inches)
TOTALS SCHOOL 5/8/2018 10:58:12 AM

2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

Haines City High School89 Steedley, Joshua

Murphy High School89 Jones, Jordan

Reading High School89 Maldonado, Jayze

Rossview High School89 Webb, Sean

Colts Neck High School88 Rowohlt, Aidan

Colts Neck High School88 Weber, Harry Alexand

Denver Public Schools88 Carrasco, Joel

Haines City High School88 Robles, Antonio

Haines City High School88 Love, Joshua

Tom C. Clark High School88 Rodriguez, David

Vero Beach High School88 Rodriguez, Jorge

Vero Beach High School88 Hipps, Layton

Flagler Palm Coast High School87 Beleza, Rudrigo

Flagler Palm Coast High School87 Thomas, Christopher

Montgomery Central High School87 Motes, Stephen 

North Salem High School87 Perez, Martin

O'Connor High School87 Glauser, Nicholas

Rossview High School87 Evans, Trice

Southwood High School87 Johnson, Rodney

Utah Military Academy87 Robinson, Jaxson

Vero Beach High School87 Helzerman, Dillon

William J. Brennan High School87 Rios, Antonio

Brandeis High School86 Thomas, Allen

Central York High School86 Behler, Jesse

Colts Neck High School86 McNamara, James

Reading High School86 Martinez, Oscar

Reading High School86 Estrella, Eurilexy

Southwood High School86 Thomas, Cedric

Southwood High School86 Miller, Chase

Brandeis High School85 In, David

Colts Neck High School85 Miller, Maxwell

Denver Public Schools85 Herbst, Maxx

Montgomery Central High School85 Hutchison, Daniel

O'Connor High School85 Breed, Marcus

Reading High School85 Doung, David

Southwood High School85 Pennywell, Sidney

Tom C. Clark High School85 Ariciaga, Shane

Colts Neck High School84 Lee, Nicholas

Flagler Palm Coast High School84 Dimillo, Caleb

Haines City High School84 Jaimes, Edgar

Montgomery Central High School84 Hardin, Sedric

Murphy High School84 Brown, Marcus

O'Connor High School84 Montez, Carmel

Southwood High School84 Frazier, Lekavien

Central York High School83 Volk, Robert

Central York High School83 Salsgiver, Carson

Haines City High School83 Aguilo, Bruce 

Haines City High School83 Ramirez, Victor

Hazel Green High School83 Ikard, Hunter

Hazel Green High School83 Harris, Jacob

Tom C. Clark High School83 Aguilera, Joshua

Utah Military Academy82 Conklin, Gentry

Central York High School81 Landis, Hunter

Haines City High School81 Castaneda, Eric

North Salem High School81 Zarate Castro, Noel

Central York High School80 Grothe, Justin

Colts Neck High School80 Deissler, Michael

Denver Public Schools80 Luquin-Salazar, Jesus

Montgomery Central High School80 Dozier, Robert 

Reading High School80 Colon, Anthony

Tom C. Clark High School80 Martinez, Isaac

Colts Neck High School79 Cagnassola, Nick

Colts Neck High School78 Schandall, Joseph

Central York High School77 Bectach, Hussen

Southwood High School76 Bisard, Quince

Utah Military Academy76 Prestwich, Caden

Gloucester High School75 Buckley, George 

John Jay High School75 Olivo, Anthony

Southwood High School75 Morris, Durrell 

Central York High School74 Swanson, Jacob

Gloucester High School74 Vozzello, Andrew

Gloucester High School74 Santa, Alex

Reading High School74 Ruiz, Roberto

Southwood High School74 Babbs, Gage

John Jay High School72 Saucedo, Brandon

John Jay High School69 Martinez, Maximus

Southwood High School69 Jackson, Kenderick

Colts Neck High School67 McNamara, Robert

Hazel Green High School63 Carpenter, Jacob



Cadet

Individual Male Seated Power Throw (inches)
TOTALS SCHOOL 5/8/2018 10:58:29 AM

2018 Fitness Challenge Championships

John Jay High School311 Contreras, Antonio

North Salem High School304 Saffell, Seth

John Jay High School288 Saucedo, Brandon

Lee County High School288 Letlow, Ethan

Flagler Palm Coast High School264 Grubb, Bronson

O'Connor High School242 Shriver, Nicolas

Haines City High School238 Steedley, Joshua

Haines City High School237 Maldonado, Gerald

Haines City High School231 Gonzalez, Eric-Yamil

Lee County High School228 Knight, Chase

William J. Brennan High School228 Salmans, Jeremiah

Denver Public Schools227 Mercado, Josue

O'Connor High School226 Cameron, Tyler

North Salem High School220 Keith, Bryson

Utah Military Academy218 Conklin, Gentry

Central York High School217 Bailey, Cole

Haines City High School216 Maul, Christopher

Haines City High School216 Love, Joshua

Reading High School213 Maldonado, Jayze

William J. Brennan High School212 Williams, Tevin

Central York High School210 Vaught, Brady

Reading High School209 Edwards, Colby

Rossview High School209 Northington, Aaron

Haines City High School208 Martinez, Uriel

Denver Public Schools207 Torres, Fernando

Tom C. Clark High School207 Kennedy, Phoenix

Vero Beach High School207 Rodriguez, Jorge

Southwood High School206 Frazier, Lekavien

Haines City High School204 Gonzalez, Yariel

John Jay High School203 Santos, David

Rossview High School202 Wallace, Josh

Brandeis High School201 Bonillas, Karter

Denver Public Schools200 Carrasco, Joel

Southwood High School199 Edwards, Jeremiah

Flagler Palm Coast High School197 Williams, Davontae

Gloucester High School197 Mustone, Matteo

Reading High School197 Rivera, Gianmichael

Rossview High School197 Walkowiak, Tyler

Utah Military Academy197 Jordon, William

Haines City High School196 Jaimes, Edgar

Lee County High School194 Cater, Mathew 

Montgomery Central High School194 Hutchison, Daniel

John Jay High School193 Trejo, Nathan

North Salem High School193 Zarate Castro, Noel

Southwood High School193 Smith, Quenton

Central York High School192 Swanson, Jacob

Haines City High School192 Midence, Alessandro

Murphy High School192 Jones, Jordan

O'Connor High School192 Glauser, Nicholas

North Salem High School190 Corrales, Temo

Reading High School189 Prats, Richard

Denver Public Schools188 Herbst, Maxx

Lee County High School188 Bell, Marco

Reading High School187 Nyugen, Nhut

Vero Beach High School187 Hipps, Layton

Central York High School186 Olschefski, Brandon

Utah Military Academy186 Montgomery, Wade

William J. Brennan High School186 Aleman, Isaiah

Southwood High School185 Frost, Kastor

John Jay High School184 Delgado, Gabino

Murphy High School184 Brown, Marcus

Rossview High School183 Derosa, James

Utah Military Academy183 Cox, Ethan

North Salem High School182 Perez, Martin

Tom C. Clark High School182 Rodriguez, David

Denver Public Schools180 Luquin-Salazar, Jesus

Haines City High School180 Ramirez, Victor

Lejeune High School179 Olivares, Ricardo

Southwood High School179 Bisard, Quince

Colts Neck High School178 Singer, Marc

Haines City High School178 Aguilo, Bruce 

Utah Military Academy178 Prestwich, Caden

Brandeis High School177 Collins, Stephen

Central York High School177 Nguyen, Henry

Vero Beach High School177 Donath, Anthony

Rossview High School176 Wagoner, Casey

Rossview High School176 Nicholson, Kyle

Colts Neck High School175 Kemble, Richard

John Jay High School174 Ramos, Kalob

Montgomery Central High School174 Dozier, Robert 

Montgomery Central High School174 Shade, Nate 

Reading High School174 Gomez, Yorbi

William J. Brennan High School174 Rios, Antonio

Montgomery Central High School173 Hardin, Sedric

Tom C. Clark High School173 Aguilera, Joshua

John Jay High School172 Martinez, Maximus

Central York High School171 Dellinger, Mason

Central York High School171 Behler, Jesse

Lejeune High School171 Ramirez, Victor

Central York High School170 Bagwell, Coley

Denver Public Schools170 Bravo, Steven

O'Connor High School169 Pierce, Caleb

Central York High School168 Grothe, Justin

Murphy High School168 Gant, Jaylen

Rossview High School168 Brower, Elijah

Southwood High School168 Miller, Chase

Southwood High School168 Thomas, Cedric

Southwood High School166 Babbs, Gage

Brandeis High School165 Thomas, Allen

Central York High School165 Salsgiver, Carson

Haines City High School165 Martinez, Angel

Haines City High School165 Zavala, Jamar

Hazel Green High School165 Ikard, Hunter

Central York High School164 Landis, Hunter

Haines City High School164 Robles, Antonio

Colts Neck High School163 Deissler, Michael

Colts Neck High School163 Rivero, Christian

Colts Neck High School162 Pergola, Jr., Louis 

Flagler Palm Coast High School162 Dimillo, Caleb

Vero Beach High School161 Collins, Anthony

Flagler Palm Coast High School159 Beleza, Rudrigo

Rossview High School159 Webb, Sean
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Tom C. Clark High School159 Flecha, Sebastian

Murphy High School158 Pace, Christopher

Southwood High School157 Shelley, Ravion

Gloucester High School156 Santa, Alex

Lejeune High School156 Pickens, Joshua

Lejeune High School156 Bestul, Jason

Southwood High School156 Smith, Waylon

Colts Neck High School155 McElligott, Kyle

Colts Neck High School153 Lee, Nicholas

Utah Military Academy153 Prestwich, Corben

Brandeis High School151 Gillhooly, Liam

Gloucester High School149 Buckley, George 

John Jay High School149 Vicuna, Nathaniel

Brandeis High School148 Perez, David

William J. Brennan High School148 Maisonet, Alex

Colts Neck High School146 Testa, Lorenzo

Rossview High School146 Evans, Trice

Vero Beach High School146 Helzerman, Dillon

Colts Neck High School144 Weber, Harry Alexand

Lejeune High School144 Schwend, Anthony

O'Connor High School144 Breed, Marcus

Brandeis High School142 John, Daniel

Gloucester High School140 Johnson, Matthew 

Southwood High School139 Verser, Kameron

O'Connor High School137 Blancas, Manny

Colts Neck High School135 Dean, William

Denver Public Schools135 Rodriguez, Oscar

Montgomery Central High School135 Welborn, Mitchell

Reading High School135 Estrella, Eurilexy

Colts Neck High School134 McNamara, Robert

O'Connor High School132 Montez, Carmel

William J. Brennan High School132 Martinez, Elijah

Colts Neck High School131 Kauffman, Jason

Lejeune High School130 Staines, Hunter

John Jay High School128 Olivo, Anthony

Colts Neck High School127 Rowohlt, Nathan

Denver Public Schools127 Wall, Alexander

Lee County High School127 Gravois, Edward

Colts Neck High School126 McNamara, James

Haines City High School126 Laguardia, Armando

Reading High School124 Doung, David

Denver Public Schools123 Rojas, Josue

Colts Neck High School122 Higley, Tyler

Lee County High School122 Burk, Jamil

Hazel Green High School120 Payton, Charles

O'Connor High School120 Kaiser, Hunter 

Haines City High School114 Quinones, Nathaniel

O'Connor High School113 Cardenas, Gavin

Colts Neck High School110 Schandall, Joseph

Denver Public Schools110 Martinez, Kermuel

Gloucester High School108 Ho, Jack

William J. Brennan High School108 Williams, Devin

Southwood High School90 Morris, Durrell 

Hazel Green High School84 Carpenter, Jacob

William J. Brennan High School84 Rodriguez, Greg
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Southwood High School201 Douglas, Kristain

Haines City High School174 Kerr, Aquila

Central York High School173 Starner, Sierra

Reading High School170 Martinez, Emerice

North Salem High School169 Corrales, Joseline

Colts Neck High School168 D'Andrea, Sophia

Lee County High School168 Culbreth, Nevaeh

Vero Beach High School167 Liott, Maggie

Utah Military Academy166 Garner, Allison

Brandeis High School165 Ferrer, Victoria

Vero Beach High School163 Sanduval, Estafani

Colts Neck High School162 Reese, Gabrielle

Hazel Green High School162 Cornelius, Jessica

Central York High School161 Polimeni, Alex

Montgomery Central High School160 Eller, Makayla 

Tom C. Clark High School160 Gutierrez, Evalin

Reading High School159 Figueroa, Kimberly

Brandeis High School156 Irwin, Jasmine

Montgomery Central High School156 Rodger, Erin

Tom C. Clark High School154 Higote, Ronilaine

Murphy High School151 Dycus, Kaitlyn

North Salem High School151 Neal, Tylynn

Gloucester High School150 Ono, Soo Ae

Murphy High School150 Williams, Tineshia

Flagler Palm Coast High School149 Shields, Madysen

Southwood High School149 Beasley, Sha'Nerrica

Brandeis High School148 Humble, Emma

Central York High School148 Behler, Maslyn

Utah Military Academy148 Dos-Santos, Esther

Lee County High School147 Taylor, Kali

Vero Beach High School147 Scarlett, Vernecia

Montgomery Central High School146 Vincent, Erica

North Salem High School146 Guerrero, Erica

Murphy High School144 Harper, Connie

Reading High School144 Lopez, Melba

Southwood High School144 Fowler, Nia

Tom C. Clark High School144 Ruckstuhl, Alexandra

Reading High School143 Ruiz, Adriana

Colts Neck High School142 Muscara, Aryana

Colts Neck High School142 Hawthorne, Haley

Gloucester High School142 Pena Ortiz, Lizbeth

Reading High School142 Simmon, Avery

Brandeis High School140 Vazquez, Migdalia

Colts Neck High School140 Suhocki, Grace

Colts Neck High School138 Gleason, Lauren

Central York High School137 George, Desiree

North Salem High School136 Gonzalez, Alejandra

Southwood High School136 Dixon, Taylor

Vero Beach High School136 Strickland, Vivian

Colts Neck High School135 Schandall, Taylor

Central York High School134 Smith, Sierra

Central York High School133 Strange, Shaeleigh

Haines City High School132 Sanchez, Zuleika 

Murphy High School132 Moore, Tikehra

Gloucester High School131 Pena Ortiz, Yanna

Colts Neck High School129 Zilber, Victoria

Central York High School128 Arechiga, Alina

Colts Neck High School126 McGovern, Kelly

Flagler Palm Coast High School126 Douglas, Paige

Haines City High School126 Gonzalez, Ashanti

Hazel Green High School126 Ion, Madison

Lejeune High School125 Feeks, Emma

Lee County High School124 Paul, Teresa

Montgomery Central High School124 Roberson, Sara

Utah Military Academy123 Hitz, Lilian

Gloucester High School122 Fernandes, Nicolle

Haines City High School120 Rivera, Alejandra

Lee County High School120 Bivins, Aubree

Southwood High School120 Wellington, Taylor

Reading High School118 Lebron, Tianna

Reading High School118 Sensenig, Abigail

Flagler Palm Coast High School117 Olsen, Haley

Lejeune High School117 Ross, Lynsey

Lejeune High School117 Green, Sarah

Lejeune High School112 Green, Hailey

Colts Neck High School108 Schlindra, Emily

Gloucester High School102 Billante, Aurora

Colts Neck High School99 Dalton, Maranda

Hazel Green High School98 Hebert, Alison
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Colts Neck High School31 Pergola, Jr., Louis 

Haines City High School31 Laguardia, Armando

Utah Military Academy31 Prestwich, Caden

Haines City High School30 Zavala, Jamar

Lee County High School30 Burk, Jamil

Rossview High School29 Derosa, James
Colts Neck High School28 McElligott, Kyle

William J. Brennan High School27 Rochon, Michael

Haines City High School26 Maul, Christopher

Haines City High School26 Aguilo, Bruce 

Brandeis High School25 Collins, Stephen

Brandeis High School25 Bonillas, Karter

Haines City High School25 Gonzalez, Yariel
Rossview High School25 Brinkle, Nathan

William J. Brennan High School25 Williams, Tevin

William J. Brennan High School25 Rios, Antonio

Colts Neck High School24 Kemble, Richard

Denver Public Schools24 Rojas, Josue

Haines City High School24 Quinones, Nathaniel

Reading High School24 Ramos, Jonathan 
Rossview High School24 Walkowiak, Tyler

Tom C. Clark High School24 Aguilera, Joshua

Utah Military Academy24 Jordon, William

Brandeis High School23 Gillhooly, Liam

William J. Brennan High School23 Salmans, Jeremiah

Haines City High School22 Midence, Alessandro

John Jay High School22 Santos, David

Haines City High School21 Steedley, Joshua

John Jay High School21 Contreras, Antonio

John Jay High School21 Ramos, Kalob

Montgomery Central High School20 Shade, Nate 

William J. Brennan High School20 Maisonet, Alex

Denver Public Schools19 Carrasco, Joel

Flagler Palm Coast High School19 Williams, Davontae

Lee County High School19 Bell, Marco

Colts Neck High School18 Higley, Tyler

Denver Public Schools18 Wall, Alexander

Flagler Palm Coast High School18 Long, Alvin

Lejeune High School18 Schwend, Anthony

Montgomery Central High School18 Hardin, Sedric

Murphy High School18 Pace, Christopher

North Salem High School18 Saffell, Seth
North Salem High School18 Perez, Martin

O'Connor High School18 Shriver, Nicolas

Reading High School18 Rivera, Gianmichael

Southwood High School18 Bisard, Quince

Tom C. Clark High School18 Ariciaga, Shane

Tom C. Clark High School18 Rodriguez, David

William J. Brennan High School18 Aleman, Isaiah
Central York High School17 Bacha, Quinn

Denver Public Schools17 Bravo, Steven

Haines City High School17 Castaneda, Eric

Hazel Green High School17 Cornelius, Andrew

John Jay High School17 Hunter, Harrison

Lee County High School17 Martin, Joshua

Reading High School17 Maldonado, Jayze
Rossview High School17 Nicholson, Kyle

Southwood High School17 Jones, Xavier

Tom C. Clark High School17 Martinez, Isaac

Tom C. Clark High School17 Flecha, Sebastian

Utah Military Academy17 Montgomery, Wade

Brandeis High School16 Perez, David

Colts Neck High School16 Lee, Nicholas

Haines City High School16 Pedelose, Michael

Hazel Green High School16 Thurman, Jaggar

John Jay High School16 Delgado, Gabino
Lejeune High School16 Phillips, Sakiya

Reading High School16 Javier, Franklin

Reading High School16 Doung, David

Rossview High School16 Webb, Sean

Utah Military Academy16 Cox, Ethan

William J. Brennan High School16 Tremillo, Julian

Brandeis High School15 John, Daniel
Central York High School15 Olschefski, Brandon

Colts Neck High School15 Kauffman, Jason

Colts Neck High School15 Singer, Marc

Denver Public Schools15 Torres, Fernando

Denver Public Schools15 Rodriguez, Oscar

Flagler Palm Coast High School15 Dimillo, Caleb

Haines City High School15 Robles, Antonio
Lee County High School15 Knight, Chase

Lejeune High School15 Bestul, Jason

Montgomery Central High School15 Welborn, Mitchell

Montgomery Central High School15 Hutchison, Daniel

North Salem High School15 Ochoa, Jorge

Reading High School15 Estrella, Eurilexy

Reading High School15 Colon, Anthony

Rossview High School15 Evans, Trice

Utah Military Academy15 Prestwich, Corben

William J. Brennan High School15 Rochon, Isaiah

Brandeis High School14 In, David

Colts Neck High School14 Weber, Harry Alexand

Colts Neck High School14 Dean, William

Colts Neck High School14 Albaladejo, Lucas

Gloucester High School14 Johnson, Matthew 

Haines City High School14 Martinez, Angel

Lejeune High School14 Regan, John

O'Connor High School14 Blancas, Manny

Reading High School14 Gomez, Yorbi

Reading High School14 Fernandez, Renny 

Southwood High School14 Smith, Waylon

Southwood High School14 Edwards, Jeremiah
Southwood High School14 Thomas, Cedric

Vero Beach High School14 Rodriguez, Jorge

Vero Beach High School14 Reece, Jan

Vero Beach High School14 Collins, Anthony

William J. Brennan High School14 Hazeur, Desmond

William J. Brennan High School14 Martinez, Elijah

Central York High School13 Bailey, Cole
Colts Neck High School13 Testa, Lorenzo

John Jay High School13 Trejo, Nathan

John Jay High School13 Martinez, Maximus

Lee County High School13 Gravois, Edward

Lejeune High School13 Olivares, Ricardo

Montgomery Central High School13 Motes, Stephen 

Murphy High School13 Clarke, Isaiah
Murphy High School13 Brown, Marcus

Rossview High School13 Anderson, Mason

Southwood High School13 Verser, Kameron

Southwood High School13 Smith, Quenton
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Tom C. Clark High School13 Kennedy, Phoenix

Vero Beach High School13 Donath, Anthony

Colts Neck High School12 Lacap, Mark

Colts Neck High School12 Rowohlt, Aidan

Colts Neck High School12 Rivero, Christian

Denver Public Schools12 Coronado, Marco
Haines City High School12 Gonzalez, Eric-Yamil

Hazel Green High School12 Carpenter, Jacob

Murphy High School12 Jones, Jordan

O'Connor High School12 Crawford, Jacob

Rossview High School12 Wallace, Josh

Rossview High School12 Wagoner, Casey

Southwood High School12 Miller, Chase
Central York High School11 Volk, Robert

Colts Neck High School11 McNamara, James

Denver Public Schools11 Mercado, Josue

Flagler Palm Coast High School11 Bennett, Anthony

Haines City High School11 Maldonado, Gerald

John Jay High School11 Vicuna, Nathaniel

Murphy High School11 Dees, Allandan
Murphy High School11 Gant, Jaylen

North Salem High School11 Keith, Bryson

Southwood High School11 Shelley, Ravion

Central York High School10 Dellinger, Mason

Central York High School10 Bectach, Hussen

Central York High School10 Vaught, Brady

Colts Neck High School10 McNamara, Robert

Colts Neck High School10 Rowohlt, Nathan

Flagler Palm Coast High School10 Thomas, Christopher

Haines City High School10 Martinez, Kevin

Haines City High School10 Martinez, Uriel

Hazel Green High School10 Payton, Charles

Lee County High School10 Geromette, Cody

Southwood High School10 Johnson, Rodney

Southwood High School10 Babbs, Gage

Vero Beach High School10 Hipps, Layton

Central York High School9 Nguyen, Henry

Denver Public Schools9 Luquin-Salazar, Jesus

North Salem High School9 Zarate Castro, Noel

O'Connor High School9 Kaiser, Hunter 

O'Connor High School9 Cardenas, Gavin

O'Connor High School9 Pierce, Caleb
Central York High School8 Behler, Jesse

Central York High School8 Bagwell, Coley

Colts Neck High School8 Deissler, Michael

Gloucester High School8 Mustone, Matteo

John Jay High School8 Rivera, Tristan

Lejeune High School8 Pickens, Joshua

North Salem High School8 Corrales, Temo
O'Connor High School8 Glauser, Nicholas

O'Connor High School8 Wood, Bryan

Southwood High School8 Pennywell, Sidney

Utah Military Academy8 Robinson, Jaxson

Central York High School7 Swanson, Jacob

Gloucester High School7 Buckley, George 

Hazel Green High School7 Ikard, Hunter
Hazel Green High School7 Harris, Jacob

O'Connor High School7 Cameron, Tyler

Colts Neck High School6 Miller, Maxwell

Denver Public Schools6 Herbst, Maxx

Flagler Palm Coast High School6 Riley, Johnson

Colts Neck High School5 Schandall, Joseph

Reading High School5 Martinez, Oscar

Southwood High School5 Duhe, Jacob

Colts Neck High School4 Cagnassola, Nick

Gloucester High School4 Ho, Jack
O'Connor High School4 Wallace, Jared

Reading High School4 Prats, Richard

Vero Beach High School4 Helzerman, Dillon

Montgomery Central High School3 Dozier, Robert 

Reading High School3 Nyugen, Nhut

Central York High School2 Salsgiver, Carson

Southwood High School2 Morris, Durrell 
Gloucester High School1 Santa, Alex

Brandeis High School0 Allen, Manny

Brandeis High School0 Humble, Luke

Brandeis High School0 Thomas, Allen

Central York High School0 Newcomer, Aaron

Central York High School0 Grothe, Justin

Central York High School0 Landis, Hunter
Denver Public Schools0 Martinez, Kermuel

Flagler Palm Coast High School0 Grubb, Bronson

Flagler Palm Coast High School0 Beleza, Rudrigo

Gloucester High School0 Vozzello, Andrew

Haines City High School0 Jaimes, Edgar

Haines City High School0 Ramirez, Victor

Haines City High School0 Love, Joshua

John Jay High School0 Olivo, Anthony

John Jay High School0 Saucedo, Brandon

Lee County High School0 Letlow, Ethan

Lee County High School0 Cater, Mathew 

Lejeune High School0 Ramirez, Victor

Lejeune High School0 Staines, Hunter

Montgomery Central High School0 Ogg, Dallen

North Salem High School0 Espino, Ismael 

O'Connor High School0 Breed, Marcus

O'Connor High School0 Montez, Carmel

Reading High School0 Ruiz, Roberto

Reading High School0 Crisostomo, Fabiel

Reading High School0 Edwards, Colby

Rossview High School0 Anderson, Romel

Rossview High School0 Northington, Aaron
Rossview High School0 Brower, Elijah

Southwood High School0 Cain, MaKenzie

Southwood High School0 Frost, Kastor

Southwood High School0 Jackson, Kenderick

Southwood High School0 Frazier, Lekavien

Tom C. Clark High School0 Gomez, Raul

Utah Military Academy0 Conklin, Gentry
William J. Brennan High School0 Rodriguez, Greg

William J. Brennan High School0 Mejia, Elijah

William J. Brennan High School0 Williams, Devin
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Haines City High SchoolGarcia, Valentina1:24.0

Colts Neck High SchoolGleason, Lauren1:18.0

Reading High SchoolGuzman, Perla1:16.0

Utah Military AcademyFrederick, Shalee1:15.0

Lee County High SchoolTaylor, Kali1:13.0

Utah Military AcademyDos-Santos, Esther1:12.0

Brandeis High SchoolFerrer, Victoria1:11.0

Southwood High SchoolFowler, Nia1:11.0

Brandeis High SchoolHoward, Marissa1:10.0

Vero Beach High SchoolLiott, Maggie1:9.0

Haines City High SchoolSanchez, Zuleika 1:9.0

Montgomery Central High SchoolRodger, Erin1:8.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolDouglas, Paige1:6.0

Brandeis High SchoolVazquez, Migdalia1:5.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolHigote, Ronilaine1:5.0

Colts Neck High SchoolDalton, Maranda1:4.0

Vero Beach High SchoolScarlett, Vernecia1:3.0

Reading High SchoolRuiz, Adriana1:3.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolGonzales, Alexis1:3.0

Reading High SchoolLopez, Melba1:2.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolRuckstuhl, Alexandra1:2.0

Lee County High SchoolCulbreth, Nevaeh1:1.0

Central York High SchoolSwengel, Emily1:1.0

Central York High SchoolSmith, Sierra1:0.0

Colts Neck High SchoolRivero, Isabella0:59.0

Southwood High SchoolBeasley, Sha'Nerrica0:57.0

Lejeune High SchoolGreen, Hailey0:57.0

Lejeune High SchoolFeeks, Emma0:56.0

Montgomery Central High SchoolEller, Makayla 0:56.0

North Salem High SchoolMora, Christy0:53.0

Lee County High SchoolBivins, Aubree0:52.0

Colts Neck High SchoolHawthorne, Haley0:52.0

Utah Military AcademyGarner, Emily0:52.0

Lee County High SchoolPaul, Teresa0:52.0

Gloucester High SchoolOno, Soo Ae0:52.0

Utah Military AcademyGarner, Allison0:51.0

North Salem High SchoolGonzalez, Alejandra0:51.0

Reading High SchoolFigueroa, Kimberly0:51.0

Hazel Green High SchoolPeterson, Anne0:51.0

Tom C. Clark High SchoolOmeis, Katie0:51.0

Reading High SchoolSimmon, Avery0:50.0

North Salem High SchoolCorrales, Joseline0:50.0

Brandeis High SchoolIrwin, Jasmine0:47.0

Lejeune High SchoolGreen, Sarah0:47.0

Murphy High SchoolHarper, Connie0:46.0

Reading High SchoolSensenig, Abigail0:45.0

Southwood High SchoolWellington, Taylor0:44.0

Central York High SchoolArechiga, Alina0:43.0

Murphy High SchoolWilliams, Tineshia0:43.0

Hazel Green High SchoolCornelius, Jessica0:42.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolCronk, Rebecca0:42.0

Colts Neck High SchoolZilber, Victoria0:42.0

Haines City High SchoolGonzalez, Ashanti0:41.0

Central York High SchoolPolimeni, Alex0:41.0

North Salem High SchoolNeal, Tylynn0:41.0

Colts Neck High SchoolGabriel, Annie0:40.0

Colts Neck High SchoolReese, Gabrielle0:40.0

Haines City High SchoolRivera, Alejandra0:39.0

Montgomery Central High SchoolBaez, Arriana 0:39.0

Vero Beach High SchoolSerke, Bella0:37.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolShields, Madysen0:35.0

Colts Neck High SchoolSchlindra, Emily0:35.0

Flagler Palm Coast High SchoolOlsen, Haley0:34.0

Murphy High SchoolDycus, Kaitlyn0:33.0

Reading High SchoolTaveras, Kaylah0:30.0

Lejeune High SchoolRoss, Lynsey0:27.0

Gloucester High SchoolFernandes, Nicolle0:26.0

Vero Beach High SchoolBongato, Geraldine0:26.0

Reading High SchoolLebron, Tianna0:23.0

Montgomery Central High SchoolVincent, Erica0:21.0

Gloucester High SchoolPena Ortiz, Lizbeth0:18.0

Hazel Green High SchoolHebert, Alison0:18.0

Hazel Green High SchoolIon, Madison0:17.0

Murphy High SchoolMoore, Tikehra0:11.0

Southwood High SchoolBailes, Maryssa0:4.0

Gloucester High SchoolPena Ortiz, Yanna0:3.0
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